

Benzie County
Pave Betsie Valley Trail - Village of Beulah to Case Road
MDNR Spark Grant: ARPA-0997
BID RESULTS SUMMARY

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Elmer's Crane & Dozer		AJ's Excavating, LLC.	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 25,812.00	\$ 25,812.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Clearing	Acre	1.4	\$ 7,335.00	\$ 10,269.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 11,760.00
3	Bench, Rem, Salv	Ea	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	Curb and Gutter, Rem	Ft	14	\$ 21.50	\$ 301.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 924.00
5	Ditch Cleanout, Special	Ft	60	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	1,175	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,050.00
8	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	Syd	750	\$ 6.70	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,500.00
9	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Sta	56	\$ 394.00	\$ 22,064.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 51,800.00
10	Shld, CI II, CIP	Cyd	71	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,059.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,520.00
11	Trenching	Sta	111.8	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,385.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,267.00
12	Hand Patching	Ton	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
13	HMA Approach	Ton	20	\$ 177.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00
14	Pavt, Rem, Mod	Syd	160	\$ 7.86	\$ 1,257.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00
15	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	Ft	4	\$ 66.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00
16	Detectable Warning Surface	Ft	100	\$ 115.50	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,200.00
17	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	Ft	10	\$ 66.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
18	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	1,555	\$ 13.25	\$ 20,603.75	\$ 13.00	\$ 20,215.00
19	Curb Slp, HMA	Ft	40	\$ 2.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00
20	Shared use Path, Grading	Ft	5,591	\$ 6.93	\$ 38,745.63	\$ 7.50	\$ 41,932.50
21	Shared Use Path, HMA Snowmobile Wearing Cse, Spec	Ton	795	\$ 177.00	\$ 140,715.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 143,100.00
22	Bench, Erect, Salv	Ea	1	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
23	Fence, Split-Rail	Ft	200	\$ 41.50	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00
24	Post, Steel, 3 pound	Ft	30	\$ 11.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 330.00
25	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	Ea	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
26	Sign, Type III, Rem, Salv	Ea	20	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
27	Trail Sign Post and Installation	Ea	5	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
28	Protective Ovly, Snowmobile Trail Crossing	Syd	152	\$ 112.20	\$ 17,054.40	\$ 107.00	\$ 16,264.00
29	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	24	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,848.00
30	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40
31	Minor Traf Devices	LSum	1	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
32	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	40	\$ 3.30	\$ 132.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 132.00
33	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	40	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 44.00
34	Riprap, Plain	Syd	20	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00
35	HMA Spillway	Syd	10	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
36	Slope Restoration, Bonded Fiber Matrix	Syd	4,050	\$ 9.30	\$ 37,665.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,200.00
37	Contractor Staking	LSUM	1	\$ 9,663.00	\$ 9,663.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
38	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
Total of all Unit Priced Bid Items				\$ 399,087.38		\$ 412,842.90	

Bid Alternate A							
1	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	Syd	1,050	\$ 14.30	\$ 15,015.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,500.00
2	HMA Approach	Ton	250	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 26,250.00
3	Slope Restoration, Bonded Fiber Matrix	Syd	250	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items Bid Alternate A					\$ 42,015.00		\$ 40,500.00
Highlighted (in yellow) value indicates math error found in audit. Corrected amount show.							